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PUBLIC RATES (in Euros) - E-COMMERCE 2025

Services Rates

General cargo (all airlines)
Handler storage fees and

A, Transfer within

airport bounded- 129 EUR / pick-up for shipment up to 2000 kg

+32 EUR / 500 kg for shipment over 2000 kg

area PICK UP Terminal fees excluded
Nb parcel Rates/parcels | mini chargeable
Frorz Nb parcel to (g] (€]g
1 25 000 0,190
25 001 50 000 0171 4750
50 001 100 000 0,154 8 550
Value €150 € 200 001 400 000 0,125 27 800
400 001 700 000 0,113 50 000
700001 1000 000 0,107 79100
1000001 1500000 0,103 107 000
1500001 2000000 0,100 154 500
2 000 001 0,098 200 000
Nb parcel Rates/parcels | mini chargeable
Frorz Nb parcel to (g] (€]g
1 25 000 0,330
25 001 50 000 0,297 8 250
50 001 100 000 0,267 14 850
Parcels without 10SS 100 001 200 000 0,240 26 700
Value €150 € 200 001 400 000 0,216 48 000
400 001 700 000 0,194 86 400
700001 1000 000 0,184 135 800
1000001 1500000 0178 184 000
1500001 2000000 0,173 267 000
B. Import Custom 2000 001 0169 346 000
Clearance for Nb parcel Rates/ parcels = mini chargeable
E-commerce from Nb parcel to (€) (€)
shipment 1 2 000 0,800
2 001 5 000 0,640 1600
In case of Value > 150 € 5001 10 000 0,510 3200
10 001 20 000 0,460 5100
20 001 50 000 0,410 g 200
50 001 0,390 20 500
v' VAT and duties handling
v" Customs control
supervision Inoluded
Customs case follow-up
Parcels declaration correction
required by Customs (ex: value = 35 €/ item
correction)
Complete correct data
performance less than 99.5% 0,50 € / parcel (added rate)
per week
Customs inspection for High
value 5150 €p 9 35 € / parcel
Administration fees for invalid 19,00 €/MAWB up to 15 parcels
I0SS number (after 24 hours of | 35,00 €/MAWB between 16 and 150 parcels
Customs alert) 59,00 €/MAWB over 150 parcels
C. Destruction 3,90€ /Kg
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